
NB:	
  Correct	
  measurement	
  of	
  your	
  waist	
  is	
  essen4al	
  when	
  ordering	
  your	
  Cinch	
  Corset	
  to	
  avoid	
  ill-­‐fi<ng	
  
and	
  uncomfortable	
  garments	
  	
  

Size	
   XS	
   S	
   M	
   L	
   XL	
   2XL	
   3XL	
  
Corset	
  Waist	
  Measurements	
  (inches)	
   22"	
   24"	
   26"	
   28"	
   30"	
   32"	
   34"	
  
Your	
  waist	
  (the	
  narrowest	
  part	
  of	
  your	
  abdomen)	
  (inches)	
  	
   22.5-­‐24	
   24.5-­‐26	
   26.5-­‐28	
   28.5-­‐30	
   30.5-­‐32	
   32.5-­‐34	
   34.5-­‐36	
  
Corset	
  Waist	
  Measurements	
  	
  (cm)	
   57cm	
   62cm	
   67cm	
   72cm	
   77cm	
   82cm	
   87cm	
  
Your	
  waist	
  (the	
  narrowest	
  part	
  of	
  your	
  abdomen)	
  (cm)	
  	
   57-­‐62	
   63-­‐68	
   69-­‐74	
   75-­‐80	
   81-­‐86	
   87-­‐92	
   93-­‐98	
  


